1995 West Eight Man All Stars

No. Player School

2 Justin Rawlins Satanta

F d Jared Jackson Kensington

9 Craig Gobin Spearville

10 Chanc Salmans Hanston

11 Buddy H. Probst Protection

12 Eric Cunningham Minneola

13 Fred Reza Rolla

14 Tyson J. Flax Ransom

15 Micah L. Sanderson Brewster

19 Steven Davis Coldwater

20 Max Folk Satanta

21 Jon Novotny Skyline

24 Dan Scott Minneola-Fowler
32 Juan Munoz Deerfield

35 Travis Antholz Cheylin

40 Jeff Harts Skyline

41 Ted Grubb Quivira

42 Jim Brown Ashland

44 Paul J. Schreiber Claflin

B8 Dylan K. Warden Greeley Co.

60 Troy May Pretty Prairie
61 Jesse Mussman Northern Valley
62 Shane Harden Ashland

66 Jay Stucky Pretty Prairie
70 Brandon Grauerholz West Smith Co.
F i Ryan Riley Greeley Co.

74 Tom Gorton Quivira Heights
79 Brice Boyle Caldwell

Coaching Staff

Head Coach - Layton Nance, Pretty Prairie
Asst. Coach, Carlos Amaro, Coldwater
Asst. Coach, Jon McLean, Brewster

Asst. Coach, John Phelan, Quivira Heights

Ht.
6’2"
510”
6’0"
6’0"
58"
Lk = b
56"
5'9"
6’0’
6’0"
5117
2 10°
510”
59’
6'4”
6’2"
6’4"
510”
6’1"
6’3"
63
6’5"
6’1"
6’1"
6’5"
6’0"
6’0"
6’0"

Wt.
175
150
185
165
175
160
165
210
185
200
170
175
160
200
210
200
210
185
250
200
240
210
195
185
218
223
220
250

Position
QB
QB/DB
TE/LB
RB/DB
QB/DB
QB

HB
FB/MLB
DL/LB
LB
TB/CB
RB/DB
E/DB
FB/DE
RB/DE
FB/LB
e
G/DE
E/LB
LB
C/DL
DL
C/ING
B

DE
G/DL
OL/DL
DT



