1995 West Eight Man All Stars

No.	Player	School	Ht.	Wt.	Position
2	Justin Rawlins	Satanta	6'2"	175	QB
7	Jared Jackson	Kensington	5'10"	150	QB/DB
9	Craig Gobin	Spearville	6'0"	185	TE/LB
10	Chanc Salmans	Hanston	6'0"	165	RB/DB
11	Buddy H. Probst	Protection	5'8"	175	QB/DB
12	Eric Cunningham	Minneola	5'11"	160	QB
13	Fred Reza	Rolla	5'6"	165	HB
14	Tyson J. Flax	Ransom	5'9"	210	FB/MLB
15	Micah L. Sanderson	Brewster	6'0'	185	DL/LB
19	Steven Davis	Coldwater	6'0"	200	LB
20	Max Folk	Satanta	5'11"	170	TB/CB
21	Jon Novotny	Skyline	5'10"	175	RB/DB
24	Dan Scott	Minneola-Fowler	5'10"	160	E/DB
32	Juan Munoz	Deerfield	5'9"	200	FB/DE
35	Travis Antholz	Cheylin	6'4"	210	RB/DE
40	Jeff Harts	Skyline	6'2"	200	FB/LB
41	Ted Grubb	Quivira	6'4"	210	TE
42	Jim Brown	Ashland	5'10"	185	G/DE
44	Paul J. Schreiber	Claflin	6'1"	250	E/LB
55	Dylan K. Warden	Greeley Co.	6'3"	200	LB
60	Troy May	Pretty Prairie	6'1"	240	C/DL
61	Jesse Mussman	Northern Valley	6'5"	210	DL
62	Shane Harden	Ashland	6'1"	195	C/NG
66	Jay Stucky	Pretty Prairie	6'1"	185	TB
70	Brandon Grauerholz	West Smith Co.	6'5"	218	DE
72	Ryan Riley	Greeley Co.	6'0"	223	G/DL
74	Tom Gorton	Quivira Heights	6'0"	220	OL/DL
79	Brice Boyle	Caldwell	6'0"	250	DT

Coaching Staff

Head Coach - Layton Nance, Pretty Prairie

Asst. Coach, Carlos Amaro, Coldwater

Asst. Coach, Jon McLean, Brewster

Asst. Coach, John Phelan, Quivira Heights